	SOR S.W. Portion of Knott County
	P.S.C. Ky. No.
Caney Creek Water and Sewer District	Sheet No
	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No
RULES AND	REGULATIONS
	•
Water Rates CANEY CREEK WATER DISTRICT	
አለን ጥና'	R RATES
	IC 1411110
Gallonage Block for each meter size	
3/4" Meter First 2,000 Gallons Next 8,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons Flat Rate*	\$12.65 Minimum Bill 3.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons 12.65
2" Meter First 15,000 Gallons Over 15,000 Gallons	\$59.60 Minimum Bill 3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
3" Meter First 30,000 Gallons Over 30,000 Gallons	\$106.85 Minimum Bill 3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
New Service Connection Charge Reconnection fee	\$200.00 \$8.00
* Flat rate applicable to thr water due to a well or wells dr	ree customers that lost their well rilled by the district.
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION. OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	JUN 03 1997
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011.
DATE OF ISSUE Month Day Year	DATE EFFECTIVE BY: Order C. Mesl FORTH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Month Day
ISSUED BY Name of Officer	Title Address

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Southwest Portion Community, Tow	n or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1	
	1st revised SHEET NO.	1
ney Creek Water & Sewer District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	1
ame of Issuing Corporation	original SHEET NO.	1
CLASS	IFICATION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UN
customers served by Caney Creek rates and charges not specifical remain the same as those in effe Order No. 9611.	lly mentioned herein shall	
Water Rates		
Gallonage Block For Each Meter Size	Monthly Rate For Each Gallonage Block	
3/4" Meter		
First 2,000 gallons Next 8,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	\$ 12.65 Minimum Bill I 3.90 Per 1,000 gallons 3.15 Per 1,000 gallons	
2" Meter		
First 15,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons	\$59.60 Minimum Bill 3.15 Per 1,000 gallons	
3" Meter	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
First 30,000 gallons OVer 30,000 gallons	\$106.85 Minimum BIII 3.15 Per 1,000 gallons JAN 2 3 1987	
ervice Connection Charge	PURSUANT TO SUT KAR 5:011,	
ater Connection \$200.00	BY: SECTION 9 (1) BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	DATE EFFECTIVE January	- 00 1007

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 9611 dated January 23, 1987

	FOR Caney Creek of Knott County
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	Original Sheet No. 3
Caney Creek Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No.
RULES AND REC	GULATIONS

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water District Commissioners at any time.

- 1. Meters are read monthly between the 15th and 20th of each month.
- Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month. Said bills will state that they are to be paid withing 17 days.
- Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and may be appealed to the District Commission.
- 4. Water bills may be paid at Alice Lloyd College or mailed directly to the Caney Creek Water District, Pippa Passes Kentucky.
- 5. A penalty of 10% is added to all unpaid bills after the 17th day of the following month.



DATE OF ISSUE 3 27 68 DATE EFFECTIVE 8 / 70 Month Day Year ISSUED BY Ody Scoler Charmon Address	-											
ISSUED BY Cody tocolor Chavimon Clas		DATE	OF	ISSUE	-3	27	68	DATE	EFFECTIV	E 8		20
ISSUED BI)	Month	Day	Year		01 -	Month	Day	Year
ISSUED BI				- /1	a de	Jan 1			11/1/20	11 021	iq	0,4/97
		ISSUE	ED E	Nam	2000	vicer	or	Title		vor	Ad	dress

		P.S.C. KY.	NO.		
		-	SHEET 1	10	
aney Creek u	J. D.	CANCELLING	P.S.C. KY	NO.	
1		-	SHEE:	r no	
	CLASSIFI	CATION OF SER	VICE		
					RATE PER UNIT
· ·		REEK WATER U PPA PASSES.			
	ACCT: JUDY HOWARD D	ORM	NO:	180	
	Current Reading Prjor Reading Net Usago	07/26/93		7400 7400 0	
	Hat Abasa				
	Previous Balance Less Pay & Adi New Charges Sales Tax Utility Tax Penalties Balance Due		166.5 166.51 163.30 0.00 5.21 0.00 166.5		
	Please return this	half with vo	our payment		
		nd Date: 07/: nt due withi			
	Amount Due: 16	6.51			
	JUDY HOWARD ALICE LLOYD PIPPA PASSE				. =
	Penalties are asse	ead at 10% o	t Unpaid 8a		SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
DAME OF TOOM			FECTIVE		AUG 1 0 1994
MON	TH DATE YEAR		MONT		YEAR ANT TO 807 KAR 5011. SECTION 9 (1)
ISSUED BYSIGN	ATURE OF OFFICER	TITLE		BY:	Stora Salle RVICE COMMISSION MANAGE